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
10+/- AC: Nice P END I N G Jelectr..$8,200/Ac
10+/-AC: Pretty|P_.E N D I N G ldg.site.$8,200/Ac
8+/-AC: Roling [P END I N G nesite.$9,500/Ac

7+ AC: Wooded 7.15 ac on US 69S, possible com-

-——-RESIDENTIAL ---

WOODVILLE: N B ENDIN G 2,024sf country
home set on large rercea ot vvoddville.. $148,000
CUSTOM: Recent 3BR/2BA on .69 ac lot..$324,900

2+ AC: Splendid stu 3BR/3BA/2GA floor-
plan, saltwater pool, bemg:aping...$485,500
-—--HOMES ON LAND ---

105+/- ACS:Sportsmaas ise with 2 ponds, live
creeks, heavy woodsMZBA home.$1.195M
SPURGER: 90+/- private wooded acres with newly
built log cabin, fishing lake, live crk, & more.$749,900
82 AC: Fenced, heavily wooded tract w/great hunt-
ing, creek/oxbow, 2BR/1BA barndominium.$825,000
15 AC: Azalea Springs, rustic 3BR/2BA/3CP home w/
beautiful woods, spring lake & more (bo)....$545,900

49+/- AC: Open BA lodge styled
home, has woods, ~= more..$865,500

Name
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YOU CAN ALSO PAY BY PHONE OR ONLINE | ALL CARDS ACCEPTED

P.O. Box 339
Woodlville, Texas 75979
409-283-2516

easttexasnews.com
circulation@tylercountybooster.com

10+/- AC: Attractive 3BR/3BA country home, huge
oaks, barns, nice lake, onfenced 10+ acres..$485,000

--LAND & ACREAGE ---

1,079+/- AC: Impressive, highly improved pasture/
hardwood, impecable m!%!:edar home, stables,
workshop, lakes/creeks, pavilion, & more..$7.015MM
569+/- AC:Remote heavily wooded hunting/nature
retreat, 4BR/3BA rustic lodge,barn, creeks. $2.39MM
280+/- AC: Developable mixed timber land has long
CR 3000 frge, elect. & water, nr. Woodville..$1.82MM
220+/- AC:Mix woods, Ig. live sandy creek, electricty,
rolling terrain, camp site, nr. Colmesneil...$4,990/Ac
196+/- AC:Natural pine/hardwoods fronts US190E
and co. road, live creek, elect., homesite..$5,390/Ac
152+/- AC: Nr. Fred on FM 92, mixed woods, creek,
great hunting, lake/home sites, electricity..$3,900/Ac
103+/-AC: Rare untouched rolling hdwd.$5,500/Ac
67+/-AC: Mixed woods, CR 3000 access, water &
elect. avail, possible home & lake bdg sites.6,500/Ac
62+/- AC: Hilly mixed acres, huge hardwoods, 2 live

Woodville, acc. to utils, ready to improve.. $430,000

merical or building site w/utility access...$16,450/Ac
LOT: 411 W. Wheat St, Wdvile, lot in town.....$5,000

~——-COMMERCIAL ---

18.96 AC: Woodvil[EX=XIMJon US 69S..$495,000
KIRBYVILLE: Com property downtown..$384,560
8.96 AC: Outstanding level bldg. lot on US 69 S of

LEASE: Res/com. 2,000+sf, 3-4 off/br...$2,350/Mo

Visit WWW.PINEYWOODS.COM

SERVING THE PINEYWOODS SINCE 1997
MBRS. HOUSTON AREA REALTORS & HAR MLS

Milton E. Moffett, I11, Broker, ABR, CRS, ePro
Jenny Pachall-Kirkpatrick, Sales Assoc.
Randy E. Durham, Sales Assoc.

409-283-8737

| \Blzs) Listings Online at www.PINEYWOODS.com &



